
HUNGERI NG WORLD COMMITTEE  
Beyond the borders of the USA, with special interest in 
the region of the 10/40 Window located between 10 and 
40 degrees North of the Equator where people groups 
have little or no access to the Gospel. The MTF offers 
numerous volunteer opportunities and training for 
individuals and families. 
 
Committee Chair: Park Dougherty 843-860-3950 
Email: pdougherty@rwbaird.com 
 
Anglican Frontier Mission (AFM) 
The Rev. Chris Royer Exe. Director   chris@afm-us.org  
Web: anglicanfrontiers.com.  
AFM supports Anglican Missionaries worldwide.  
MTF Contact: Park Dougherty 843-860-3950  
Email: pdougherty@rwbaird.com 
 
Anglican Relief & Development Fund (ARDF) 
SC Contact   Kelli Hample, kelli@ardf.org 
Web: ardf.org  ARDF provides disaster relief worldwide; 
development within the Anglican Church 
MTF Contact:  Jean Corbett 843-729-6423 
Email:  embreesc@gmail.com 
 
Burundi, Africa, Great Lakes Outreach (GLO) 
Simon Guilllebaud, Simon@greatlakesoutreach.org 
Web: greatlakesoutreach.org 
Antioch Foundation for training Pastors  
APRID  - Real Peace is outreach to Muslims 
Onesphore Manirakiza   omanirakiza@gmail.com 
Igniting Communities for Jesus (ICJ) 
Bosco Mutebutsi   Email: bosco.jlife@gmail.com 
Short term missions 
MTF: Contact Park Dougherty 843-860-3950 
Email. pdougherty@rwbaird.com 
 
Honduras, LAMB Institute for Children, Tegucigalpa 
Kristen Marino, kristenmarino.lamb@gmail.com 
Home and school for orphans; short term missions 
MTF Contact:  Bob Ables 843-514-1697 
Email: bob@ableslandscapes.com 
 
India, Anglican Diocese of Kolkata, West Bengal 
The Rt Rev Dr Probal Dutta   probaldutta@ymail.com 
Short term missions Festivals of Hope 
Women’s Empowerment (Sewing Project) 
Mrs. Rita Dutta, Director 
MTF Contact:  Jean Corbett 843-729-6423 
Email: embreesc@gmail.com 

Kenya, Africa, Samburu County Nklaup Vision 
Bishop Simon Mwaura, simonmwaura.ggfan@gmail.com 
SCNV Rev. Julius Gichuru, gnjulius49@gmail.com 
Web: ggfanministries.org   Praying to reach 22 of Kenya’s 
least reached tribes with the gospel of God’s grace.   
MTF Contact:  Charles Waring, 843-813-2647  
Email:  cwwaring@hotmail.com 
  
South Sudan, Africa, Anglican Diocese of Aweil 
Bishop Abraham Nhial, Email: yeinhial@gmail.com 
St. Michael’s Contact:  Duval Acker 843-693-0690  
Email: duval.acker@carolinaone.com 
MTF Contact:  Jim Smith 843-412-1456 
Email: jboothsmith@gmail.com 
  
Thailand, Youth with A Mission (YWAM) 
The Rev. Claire Sullivan, Email: csull85@gmail.com  
Teaching English as a second language 
MTF Contact: Park Dougherty 843-860-3950 
Email: pdougherty@rwbaird.com 
   
Global Impact Celebration (GIC) 
St. Michael’s Annual Mission Awareness 
Annual Fundraiser for Missions 
Co-Chairs 2023: Jim and Pam Smith 
Jim 843-412-1456 jboothsmith@gmail.com 
Pam 843-343-8970 yaya47pgs@gmail.com 
 
St. Michael’s Bible Fund 
Donate to the Bible fund to provide Bibles in the Hungering 
World. Recipients of the funds can purchase Bibles in specific 
language-dialect if available in their country. 
MTF Contact: Johnnie Corbett, 843-729-4993  
Email: mission@stmichaelschurch.net 
 
 
MTF Chair:  Johnnie Corbett 843-729-4993 
Holy City Chair:  Lynn Rogers 843-442-1604   
Hurting Coast Chair:  Sherrie Driver 770-354-6471 
Hungering World Chair:  Park Dougherty 843-860-3950 
Communication Chair:  Charles Waring 843-813-2647 
Administration:  Jean Corbett 843-729-6423 
Vestry Rep:  Tim Driver 843-637-3332  
 
Donate to Mission online: stmichaelschurch.net 
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Jesus was the first missionary! 

 
Jesus said, “But you will receive power 

when the Holy Spirit comes on you; and 
you will be my witnesses in Jerusalem, 
and in all Judea and Samaria, and to 

the ends of the earth.” Acts 1:8 

St. Michael’s Anglican Church 
Mission Task Force 

Mission Opportunities! 
  

EVERY MEMBER A MISSIONARY 
AT HOME AND ABROAD! 

Look around you, and see how the fields  
are ripe for harvesting.  

* Do you have a heart for mission? 
* Would you like more information on the 

Mission Task Force Committees? 
* Planning or going on a mission trip? 
* Need help planning a mission trip? 
* Do you have suggestions for ministry or 

missions to share the gospel? 



HOLY CITY COMMITTEE 
Urban ministries in the Holy City of Charleston and the 
Tri-County areas of Charleston, Berkeley and 
Dorchester. Holy City offers opportunities for individuals 
and families. 
  
Committee Chair: Lynn Rogers   843-442-1604   
Email: hlrogers4@comcast.net  
  
FreshStart Visions/Shield, North Charleston 
Tim Terry, Executive Director, 864-423-1751 
Email: tim.terry@shieldministries.org  
FSV helps ex-offenders transition into productive lives.  
St. Michael’s Contact: Lee Cox 864-918-6054  
Email: lelandcox@gmail.com  
  
Hot Dog Ministry / Intergenerational Ministry  
529 Meeting Street - St. Michael’s volunteers every other 
month with East Cooper Baptist Church  
MTF Contact: Pat Jennings   843-849-0423  
Email: bellinger.56@att.net  
  
Lowcountry Fellowship of Christian Athletes 
Will Kendrick, College of Charleston Representative 
276-692-4226 https://www.facebook.com/fcacofc  
MTF Contact: Martha Dougherty 843-860-3950 
Email: doughertym2@gmail.com 
  
LowCountry Pregnancy Center (LPC)  
Cheryl Lewis   843-553-3505 
Email:  Cheryl@lowcountrypregnancycenter.com 
7481 Northside Dr, Suites B-C, North Charleston 
Web:   lowcountrypregnancycenter.com  
August Diaper Drive; Annual Spring Banquet  
MTF Contact: Annetta McNabb 843-991-0114 
Email: annettamcnabb@gmail.com 
  
Neighbors Together (TFM) 2105 Cosgrove Avenue 
The Rev. Kara Stewart, Executive Dir. 843-747-1788,  
 Need volunteers, donations of personal items and food  
Mission Sundays: Congregational Family Food Share.   
MTF Contacts: 
Pam Thompson 843-860-6196 
pamthompson@spherion.com  
Jo Cox   864-982-4464 
joandleecox@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 

North Charleston Dental Outreach - North CHS Smiles 
Lisa Simmerlin  843-740-7114  
PO Box 30994, Charleston, SC 29417   
MTF Contact: Jackie Thompson 843-860-6196 
Email: jthompson334@comcast.com  
 
St. Albans Citadel – Monday Night Chapel 
The Rev. Dr. Rob Sturdy, Chaplain 
Join Cadets for Bible Studies at 6:30 p.m. 
MTF Contact: Lynn Rogers 843-442-1604  
Email: hlrogers4@comcast.net   
  
Star Gospel Mission – 474 Meeting Street 
The Rev. Dr. Marion Platt, Executive Director & Pastor 
Housing for homeless men & emergency support services 
Need: Laundry cleaning supplies 
MTF Contact: David Ingle 843-763-4620 
Email: dingle@naicharleston.com 
 
Tricounty Human Trafficking Task Force 
“The Formation Project “ 
Kat Wehunt, Executive Dir, 843-375-6635 
Web: Theformationproject.org 
MTF Contact: Harriett Harris 843-209-8580  
Email: harriett.daughtridge@gmail.com 
 
Water Mission International 
Mr. JD Meeder   WMI Partnerships Director 843-422-6447  
Email: jmeeder@watermission.org  
Leaders are needed for Annual Walk for Water 
MTF Contact: Lynn Rogers 843-442-1604 
Email: hlrogers4@comcast.net 
 
  

HURTING COAST COMMITTEE 
Anything east of the Mississippi where Christian faith is in 
decline in our country. The Hurting Coast offers volunteer 
opportunities for individuals and families. 
 
Committee Chair:  Sherrie Driver   770-354-6471    
Email: sherriedriver@gmail.com 
 
 Anglican Leadership Institute (ALI)   
Offers theological education for Anglican leaders worldwide  
Email: Cn. Jim Lewis Email:  jlewis@adoc.org 
MTF Contact: Claudia Moose 703-517-3419 
Email:  jmoose1020@aol.com 
  
 
 

Church of the Resurrection (REZ) Capitol Hill, DC 
The Rev. Dan Claire, email: fatherdc@gmail.com 
MTF Contact:  Sherrie Driver 770-354-6471   
Email:  sherriedriver@gmail.com 
 
 Dandelion Ministries, Long Island, New York 
The Revs. Sean and Kate Norris  516-279-0398 
Email: sean.r.norris@gmail.com 
Web: dandelionministries.org ; ministry in the arts 
MTF Contact:  Pam Smith 843-343-8970 
Email:  yaya47pgs@gmail.com 
 
DAZZ Orangeburg, Low Country Pregnancy LCP 
Mrs. Joy Yarborough 
Email:  joy@lowcountrypregnancycenter.com  
Ultra Sound Program 
MTF Contact:  Pam Smith 843-343-8970 
Email:  yaya47pgs@gmail.com 
  
Operation Christmas Child Boxes    
Web: samaritanspurse.org  
Annual:  pack gift boxes for children around the world  
ADULT & FAMILY MINISTRY 
MTF Contact:  Eunice Logan 843-607-5238 
Email:  eslwhl@comcast.net 
 
New Wineskins Missionary Conference   
Jenny Noyes, Executive Director, 336-684-4330 
Email:  jenny@newwineskins.org; Web: newwineskins.org   
New Wineskins Conference September 2022 
 
NWS Missionary Outreach: Karachi, Pakistan, Max Graham  
MTF Contact:  Anne Schaffer 843-697-6053 
Email:  elizabethanneschaffer@gmail.com  
 
Rise Church Anglican Plant, Portland, Maine  
The Rev. Dan Wolf, Email: dan@riseportland.church  
Alpha Outreach, Short Term Missions  
MTF Contacts:   
Eunice Logan 843-607-5238   eslwhl@comcast.net 
Mike Walker 301-938-8925  mdwalker86@icloud.com 
 
 
 


